Pacific™ Plus
PTA Catheter OTW 0.018”
Versatility for everyday and beyond
• Short and long balloons, small and large diameters
• Provides versatility to treat both ATK and BTK lesions
•  Proprietary balloon technology allows for great crossability*
•  Improved shaft design for faster deflation*
Technical specifications

Recommended
introducer
sheath (F)
Nominal
 pressure
(atm)
RBP
(atm) Usable length
90 cm
Usable length
130 cm
Usable length
150 cm
Usable length
180 cm
PCE040020090 – PCE040020150 – 4.00 20 4 8 14
PCE040040090 – PCE040040150 – 4.00 40 4 8 14
PCE040060090 – PCE040060150 – 4.00 60 4 8 14
PCE040080090 – PCE040080150 – 4.00 80 4 8 14
PCE040100090 – PCE040100150 – 4.00 100 4 8 14
PCE040120090 – PCE040120150 – 4.00 120 4 8 14
PCE040150090 – PCE040150150 – 4.00 150 4 8 14
PCE040200090 – PCE040200150 – 4.00 200 4 8 14
PCE040250090 – PCE040250150 – 4.00 250 4 8 14
PCE040300090 – PCE040300150 – 4.00 300 4 8 14
PCE050020090 – PCE050020150 – 5.00 20 4 8 14
PCE050040090 – PCE050040150 – 5.00 40 4 8 14
PCE050060090 – PCE050060150 – 5.00 60 4 8 14
PCE050080090 – PCE050080150 – 5.00 80 4 8 14
PCE050100090 – PCE050100150 – 5.00 100 4 8 14
PCE050120090 – PCE050120150 – 5.00 120 4 8 14
PCE050150090 – PCE050150150 – 5.00 150 4 8 14
PCE050200090 – PCE050200150 – 5.00 200 4 8 14
PCE050250090 – PCE050250150 – 5.00 250 5 8 14
PCE050300090 – PCE050300150 – 5.00 300 5 8 14
PCE060020090 – PCE060020150 – 6.00 20 4 8 14
PCE060040090 – PCE060040150 – 6.00 40 4 8 14
PCE060060090 – PCE060060150 – 6.00 60 4 8 14
PCE060080090 – PCE060080150 – 6.00 80 4 8 14
Order information
Home
Crossing
Catheters

Recommended
introducer
sheath (F)
Nominal
 pressure
(atm)
RBP
(atm) Usable length
90 cm
Usable length
130 cm
Usable length
150 cm
Usable length
180 cm
PCE060100090 – PCE060100150 – 6.00 100 4 8 14
PCE060120090 – PCE060120150 – 6.00 120 4 8 14
PCE060150090 – PCE060150150 – 6.00 150 5 8 12
PCE060200090 – PCE060200150 – 6.00 200 5 8 12
PCE060250090 – PCE060250150 – 6.00 250 5 8 12
PCE060300090 – PCE060300150 – 6.00 300 5 8 12
PCE070020090 – PCE070020150 – 7.00 20 4 8 12
PCE070040090 – PCE070040150 – 7.00 40 4 8 12
PCE070060090 – PCE070060150 – 7.00 60 4 8 12
PCE070080090 – PCE070080150 – 7.00 80 5 8 12
PCE070100090 – PCE070100150 – 7.00 100 5 8 12
PCE070120090 – PCE070120150 – 7.00 120 5 8 12
PCE070150090 – PCE070150150 – 7.00 150 5 8 12
PCE070200090 – PCE070200150 – 7.00 200 5 8 12
PCE070250090 – PCE070250150 – 7.00 250 5 8 12
Order information
Home
Crossing
Catheters